
drinks menu

Grey Goose

Smirnoff 

£4.50

£3.75

£7.95

£6.95

Bombay Sapphire 

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger

Gordon’s Pink

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

Bacardi 

Old Monk

£4.50

£4.50

£7.95

£8.50

Remy Martin

Courvoisier

£4.95

£4.95

£8.95

£8.95

Jamesons

Black Label 

£4.50

£4.95

£7.95

£8.95

Jack Daniels £4.95 £8.95

Amaretto 

Tia Maria 

Baileys 

Limoncello 

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

Glenfiddich 12yrs £4.95 £8.95

VODKA

GIN

RUM

COGNAC

SINGLE MALT

BLENDED WHISKEYS

BOURBON

LIQUERS

25 ML 50 ML

25 ML 50 ML

25 ML 50 ML

25 ML 50 ML

25 ML 50 ML

25 ML 50 ML

25 ML 50 ML

25 ML 50 ML

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Espresso Martini
Woo your senses with this wonderful mixture of triple distilled Vodka, Coffee
Liqueur & Arabica Coffee.

£7.60 £15.95

Pina Colada
A tropical blend of pineapple, coconut, and rum.

£7.60 £15.95

Passion Fruit Martini
A zesty mix of passion fruit and vodka.

£7.60 £15.95

Spicy Margarita
A tangy twist on the classic, infused with Indian spices.

£7.60 £15.95

Cosmopolitan
A mix of vodka, orange liquor, cranberry juice, and citrus.

£7.60 £15.95

Strawberry Daiquiri
A refreshing blend of rum, lime, and sweet strawberries.

£7.60 £15.95

Garden Cocktail
Blend of sparkling wine mixed with orange peel extracts and a touch of herbs
and spices.

£7.60 £15.95

Classic Mojito
Fresh mint, muddled limes, sugar syrup and white rum.

£7.60 £15.95

BOTTLE JUG

COCKTAILS

Madri 330 ml

Corona 330 ml

Stella 330 ml

Aspall 500 ml

Peroni Zero 330 ml

Birra Moretti 330 ml

Cobra 330 ml / 660 ml

Cobra (Draught) Half/Pint

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50  / £5.50

£2.95  / £5.35

BOTTLE

BEERS & CIDERS

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Coke 330 ml

Diet Coke 330 ml

Sprite 330 ml

Thumbs Up 330 ml

Limca 330 ml

Mixers (Tonic/ Slimline Tonic/ Ginger Ale) 125 ml

Appletiser 275 ml

J2O (Various Flavours) 275 ml

Still Water 750 ml

Sparkling Water 750 ml

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£1.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.95

£4.95

BOTTLEGLASS

SOFT DRINKS

Virgin Margarita
We do it with citrus juice, agave and lemonade.

£6.50

Virgin Pina Colada
Pineapple Juice, Double cream, Coconut cream.

£6.50

Fruit Punch
Orange & Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, topped with lemonade.

£6.50

Virgin Mojito
Strawberry / Raspberry / Passion fruit, Fresh mint, Fresh lime topped with lemonade.

£6.50

Lemon Tree
Indian style lemonade made with fresh lemon juice, sugar with a touch of spices.

£6.50

MOCKTAILS

GLASS

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNES

Cotes de Gascogne, Le Havre de Paix (France)
Fresh, ripe flavours of melon & peaches. Starts off with flavours of crisp,
fresh fruit. Harmonious structure and a mineral finish.

£5.95 £19.55

Pinot Grigio, Vino Pomona (Italy)
The freshness and youth is reflected in the greenish tint of the wine. 
Lively prominent fruity guava & green herb flavours with a hint of lime.

£6.50 £21.95

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Nika Tiki (New Zealand)
A wonderful crisp & refreshing Sauvignon, showing true & traditional citrus notes,
on the nose.  Inviting fresh lemon / lime & tropical fruit  flavours on the palate with
a long lasting fruit finish.

£7.95 £26.95

Gavi di Gavi, La Minai, Nicola Bergaglio (Italy)
Pale straw yellow colour with green tingers, good depth of fruit and
acidity, very well balanced with a long finish.

£8.95 £29.95

Shiraz, Flarestone (Australia)
Fruity with rounded tannins, delicious acidity,long, delightful mature fruits finish.

£5.95 £19.95

Merlot, Wonder Creek (Chile)
An easy drinking wine, soft and full of ripe fruity flavours, offset by a balanced &
underlying dryness.

£6.50 £21.95

Malbec, El Tesoro Black Label (Argentina)
A soft, round, easy drinking red with ripe plums & blackberries on the palate with
a light spicy finish.

£7.95 £26.95

Rioja Reserva, Ederra (Spain) 
A blend of Tempranillo, Mazuelo and Graciano grapes from the Rioja Alta area.
A mature, graceful wine with a long, lingering, velvety style.

£8.95 £29.95

Prosecco, R & R, (Italy)
A perfect wine with an intense fruity bouquet with a hint of golden apples.
It is very dry, fresh, light in body and well-balanced.

£8.95 £24.95

Prosecco Rose, R & R, (Italy)
Full flavoured rose and very well balanced with an elegant and refined.

- £24.95

Champagne, Jacques Bardelot (France)
Crisp and clean, this classic Champagne shows citrus aromas and hints of
biscuity flavours.

- £49.95

GLASS
175 ML

BOTTLE
750 ML

GLASS
175 ML

BOTTLE
750 ML

BOTTLE
200 ML

BOTTLE
750 ML

ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Rosé, Vino Pomona (Italy)
This beautiful pink hued wine is bursting with red berry fruit aromas.
The palate is elegant, crisp 

£6.50 £21.95

GLASS
175 ML

BOTTLE
750 ML

WINES

Masala Chai
Our mums secret blend of chai masala.
(Contains milk)

£3.95

Coffee

Any Liqueur Coffee 

£3.95

£6.55

GLASS

BEVERAGES

Nutella

KitKat

Oreo

Vanilla

Mango

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

indian smoothies & SHAKES

Sweet Lassi

Mango Lassi

Salted Lassi

Strawberry

Ferrero rocher

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.25

£4.25

£13.25

£13.25

£13.25

£12.75

£13.75

JUGGLASS JUGGLASS


