



\*•\*•\*•\*•\*•\*•\*•\*•\*•

# WTNES

WHITE WINE	GLASS 175 ML	BOTTLE 750 ML
Cotes de Gascogne, Le Havre de Paix (France) Fresh, ripe flavours of melon & peaches. Starts off with flavours of crisp, fresh fruit. Harmonious structure and a mineral finish.	£5.95	£19.55
Pinot Grigio, Vino Pomona (Italy) The freshness and youth is reflected in the greenish tint of the wine. Lively prominent fruity guava & green herb flavours with a hint of lime.	£6.50	£21.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Nika Tiki (New Zealand) A wonderful crisp & refreshing Sauvignon, showing true & traditional citrus notes, on the nose. Inviting fresh lemon/lime & tropical fruit flavours on the palate with a long lasting fruit finish.	£7.95	£26.95
Gavi di Gavi, La Minai, Nicola Bergaglio (Italy) Pale straw yellow colour with green tingers, good depth of fruit and acidity, very well balanced with a long finish.	£8.95	£29.95
ROSE WINE	GLASS 175 ML	BOTTLE 750 ML
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Vino Pomona (Italy) This beautiful pink hued wine is bursting with red berry fruit aromas. The palate is elegant, crisp	£6.50	£21.95
RED WINE	GLASS 175 ML	BOTTLE 750 ML
Shiraz, Flarestone (Australia) Fruity with rounded tannins, delicious acidity,long, delightful mature fruits finish.	£5.95	£19.95
Merlot, Wonder Creek (Chile)  An easy drinking wine, soft and full of ripe fruity flavours, offset by a balanced & underlying dryness.	£6.50	£21.95
Malbec, El Tesoro Black Label (Argentina)  A soft, round, easy drinking red with ripe plums & blackberries on the palate with a light spicy finish.	£7.95	£26.95
Rioja Reserva, Ederra (Spain) A blend of Tempranillo, Mazuelo and Graciano grapes from the Rioja Alta area. A mature, graceful wine with a long, lingering, velvety style.	£8.95	£29.95
SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNES	BOTTLE 200 ML	BOTTLE 750 ML
Prosecco, R & R, (Italy)  A perfect wine with an intense fruity bouquet with a hint of golden apples.  It is very dry, fresh, light in body and well-balanced.	£8.95	£24.95
Prosecco Rose, R & R, (Italy) Full flavoured rose and very well balanced with an elegant and refined.	-	£24.95
Champagne, Jacques Bardelot (France) Crisp and clean, this classic Champagne shows citrus aromas and hints of biscuity flavours.	-	£49.95

# **SPIRITS & LIQUEURS**

VODKA	25 ML	50 ML	
Grey Goose	£4.50	£7.95	
Smirnoff	£3.75	£6.95	
GIN	25 ML	50 ML	
Bombay Sapphire	£4.95	£8.95	
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger	£4.95	£8.95	
Gordon's Pink	£4.95	£8.95	
RUM	25 ML	50 ML	
Bacardi	£4.50	£7.95	
Old Monk	£4.50	£8.50	
COGNAC	25 ML	50 ML	
Remy Martin	£4.95	£8.95	
Courvoisier	£4.95	£8.95	
SINGLE MALT	25 ML	50 ML	
Glenfiddich 12yrs	£4.95	£8.95	
	21.00	20.00	
BLENDED WHISKEYS	25 ML	50 ML	
Jamesons	£4.50	£7.95	
Black Label	£4.95	£8.95	
BOURBON	25 ML	50 ML	
Jack Daniels	£4.95	£8.95	
LIQUERS	25 ML	50 ML	
Amaretto	£4.50	£7.95	
Tia Maria	£4.50	£7.95	
Baileys	£4.50	£7.95	
Limoncello	£4.50	£7.95	

# COCKTAILS

		BOTTLE	JUG
	<b>Espresso Martini</b> Woo your senses with this wonderful mixture of triple distilled Vodka, Coffee Liqueur & Arabica Coffee.	£7.60	£15.95
	Pina Colada A tropical blend of pineapple, coconut, and rum.	£7.60	£15.95
	Passion Fruit Martini A zesty mix of passion fruit and vodka.	£7.60	£15.95
	Spicy Margarita A tangy twist on the classic, infused with Indian spices.	£7.60	£15.95
	Strawberry Daiquiri A refreshing blend of rum, lime, and sweet strawberries.	£7.60	£15.95
	$ \begin{tabular}{ll} \textbf{Cosmopolitan} \\ A \ mix of vodka, orange liquor, cranberry juice, and citrus. \\ \end{tabular} $	£7.60	£15.95
	<b>Garden Cocktail</b> Blend of sparkling wine mixed with orange peel extracts and a touch of herbs and spices.	£7.60	£15.95
	Classic Mojito Fresh mint, muddled limes, sugar syrup and white rum.	£7.60	£15.95
ф			

# OURTALLO

	вотт
Madri 330 ml	£4.
Corona 330 ml	£4.
Stella 330 ml	£4.
Aspall 500 ml	£5.
Peroni Zero 330 ml	£4.
Birra Moretti 330 ml	£4.
Cobra 330 ml / 660 ml	£4.50 / £5.
Cobra (Draught) Half/Pint	£2.95 / £5.
ել	

**BEERS & CIDERS** 

	GLASS
Virgin Margarita We do it with citrus juice, agave and lemonade.	£6.50
Virgin Pina Colada Pineapple Juice, Double cream, Coconut cream.	£6.50
Fruit Punch Orange & Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, topped with lemonade.	£6.50
Virgin Mojito Strawberry / Passion fruit, Fresh mint, Fresh lime topped with lemo	£6.50 onade.
Lemon Tree  Indian style lemonade made with fresh lemon juice, sugar with a touch of spices	£6.50

MOCKTAILS

# SOFT DRINKS

		GLASS	BOTTLE
	Orange Juice	£3.95	-
	Apple Juice	£3.95	-
	Pineapple Juice	£3.95	-
	Coke 330 ml	-	£3.95
	Diet Coke 330 ml	-	£3.95
	Sprite 330 ml	-	£3.95
	Thumbs Up 330 ml	-	£3.95
	Limca 330 ml	-	£3.95
	Mixers (Tonic/ Slimline Tonic/ Ginger Ale) 125 ml	~	£1.95
	Appletiser 275 ml	(-)	£3.95
	J2O (Various Flavours) 275 ml	\-	£3.95
	Still Water 750 ml	-	£4.95
	Sparkling Water 750 ml	-	£4.95

# INDIAN SMOOTHIES & SHAKES

	GLASS	JUG		GLASS	JUG	
Sweet Lassi	£4.95	£13.25	Nutella	£4.25	£12.75	
Mango Lassi	£4.95	£13.25	KitKat	£4.25	£12.75	
Salted Lassi	£4.95	£13.25	Oreo	£4.25	£12.75	
Strawberry	£4.25	£12.75	Vanilla	£4.25	£12.75	
Ferrero rocher	£4.25	£13.75	Mango	£4.25	£12.75	



# BEVERAGES GLASS Masala Chai Our mums secret blend of chai masala. (Contains milk) Coffee £3.95 Any Liqueur Coffee £6.55

